K- A

WIRED WEDNESDAYS
WITH CANVAS

Register in
Eduphoria!

4dpm - 3:30pm

Administration Building
Technology Training Room

LZ14

For questions, contact
Stacey Myrick at
smyrick@conroeisd.net

Revised 1/22/2020

DATE
1/15/20
1/29/20

2/12/20

2/26/20

3/25/20

4/15/20

4/29/20

TOPIC

Studio (formerly Arc)

The NEW Rich
Content Editor

Respondus
LockDown
Browser and
StudyMate

Home Pages &
Course Design

New Quizzes
(formerly
Quizzes.Next)

Studio (formerly Arc)

External Tools




