

## Register in Eduphoria!

**4pm – 5:30pm** 

Administration Building Technology Training Room C214

For questions, contact Stacey Myrick at smyrick@conroeisd.net

<b>DATE</b> 1/15/20	TOPIC Studio (formerly Arc)
1/29/20	The NEW Rich Content Editor
2/12/20	Respondus LockDown Browser and StudyMate
2/26/20	Home Pages & Course Design
3/25/20	New Quizzes (formerly Quizzes.Next)
4/15/20	Studio (formerly Arc)
4/29/20	External Tools